Heidi’s Corner ~ September 20, 2020

Date

1-Sep
3-Sep
4-Sep
11-Sep
13-Sep
15-Sep
18-Nov

Attendance

Egiving
Sunday Worship
Sunday Worship

Checks in the Mail

Sunday Worship
Egiving

Checks in the Mail

Total August Offering

Summary

Total February Offering
Total March Offering
Total April Offering
Total May Offering
Total June Offering
Total July Offering
YTD Pastor's Charitable Offerings
*Includes $5,765 received for Lenen offering

Offering

6,844
375
275

4,320

1,025

6,316

1,690

20,845

Offering

22,407
26,867
36,714
23,369
46,494
22,984
22,476 *

Pastor's Charitable Fund Update August 6, 2020

Date

1-Aug
2-Aug
9-Aug
13-Aug
15-Aug
16-Aug
21-Aug
23-Aug
28-Aug

Attendance

Egiving
Sunday Worship
Sunday Worship

Checks in Mail

Egiving

Sunday Worship
Checks in Mail
Sunday Worship
Checks in Mail

Total August Offering

Thank you for your extreme generosity so far this year to the Pastor's Charitable Fund.
Traditionally this fund is soley sourced from the Christmas Eve Offerings.

We began January 2020 with a fund balance of $12,000. Through July 31, we
have provided over $28,000 of financial assistance to community members.
This leaves funds currently available of just over $5,000.

Your love and support of our neighbors is truly uplifting.

Offering

7,012
375
225

2,170

7,126

25
3,100
25
690

20,748

I am grateful for you all, and for all you do to support our Shadow Rock Community

Stay Safe and Healthy ~ Heidi



