

Heidi's Corner ~ September 20, 2020

Date	Attendance	Offering	Date	Attendance	Offering
1-Sep	Egiving	6,844	1-Aug	Egiving	7,012
3-Sep	Sunday Worship	375	2-Aug	Sunday Worship	375
4-Sep	Sunday Worship	275	9-Aug	Sunday Worship	225
11-Sep	Checks in the Mail	4,320	13-Aug	Checks in Mail	2,170
13-Sep	Sunday Worship	1,025	15-Aug	Egiving	7,126
15-Sep	Egiving	6,316	16-Aug	Sunday Worship	25
18-Nov	Checks in the Mail	1,690	21-Aug	Checks in Mail	3,100
			23-Aug	Sunday Worship	25
			28-Aug	Checks in Mail	690
Total August Offering		20,845	Total August Offering		20,748

Summary	Offering
Total February Offering	22,407
Total March Offering	26,867
Total April Offering	36,714
Total May Offering	23,369
Total June Offering	46,494
Total July Offering	22,984
YTD Pastor's Charitable Offerings	22,476 *

*Includes \$5,765 received for Lenen offering

Pastor's Charitable Fund Update August 6, 2020

Thank you for your extreme generosity so far this year to the Pastor's Charitable Fund.

Traditionally this fund is solely sourced from the Christmas Eve Offerings.

We began January 2020 with a fund balance of \$12,000. Through July 31, we have provided over \$28,000 of financial assistance to community members.

This leaves funds currently available of just over \$5,000.

Your love and support of our neighbors is truly uplifting.

*I am grateful for you all, and for all you do to support our Shadow Rock Community
Stay Safe and Healthy ~ Heidi*